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I am sure that your heart is full 

of gratitude for all of the 

blessings of life just as mine is 

during this wonderful time of 

year. At Riley, we are very 

thankful for the opportunity we 

have each day to learn and grow 

with your children.  They bring 

us joy, laughter, and smiles.  

Thank you for trusting us with 

your most precious possession, 

your child!  May your home and 

your heart be filled with love 

and joy during this celebration 

of blessings!  

 Please remember to send 

canned food items for our 

Thanksgiving Food Drive!   

 

 

 

 

Congratulations! 
Angel Bullock Lytle (Miss 

Bernal’s class) and Max  
Caption describing 

picture or graphic. 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

  Gloria Hayes 
Assistant Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

Upcoming 
Events 

Open House 
Thursday, October 8 
        5:30-6:30 
 

Fall Fund Raiser 

Coming Soon! 

Thanksgiving Food Drive 

Thursday, November 1- 

Friday, November 16 

 

School-Wide Vision Screening 

Friday, November 2 

 

Teacher Work Day – Student 

Holiday 

Monday, November 5 

 

Election Day Holiday 

Tuesday, November 6 

 

Farm Day 

Friday, November 9 

Dress like a farmer! 

 

BLAST 

Monday, November 12 

-Friday, November 16 

 

BLAST with Friends 

SC Children’s Theatre 

 Visits Riley 

Wednesday, November 14 

 

Book Fair 

Monday, November 12- 

Tuesday, November 20 

 

Family Literacy Day 

 Thanksgiving Programs 

Tuesday, November 20 

SAVE THE DATE! 

FAMILY ACTIVITY! 

 

Thanksgiving Holidays 

Wednesday, November 21- 

Friday, November 23 

 

Progress Reports 

Tuesday, November 27 

 

Half Day for 4K and Preschool 

Special Education 

Friday, November 30 

 

Christmas Family Gatherings 

Thursday, December 20 

SAVE THE DATE! 

FAMILY ACTIVITY 

10:00 –Schuetz, Carey, Harpe, 

Herring 

10:45 – Gainey, Norris, Thorfinnsson 

 

Family Literacy Day 

Thanksgiving Programs 

We are very excited about 

our Family Literacy Day on 

Tuesday, November 20.  

Your children will be 

working very hard to 

prepare songs and 

activities for the 

gathering.  You will leave 

with some take-home 

games and materials to 

help your child with 

beginning reading skills 

and social-emotional 

development.   Our goal is 

to have a parent or family 

member attend for each 

child!  While you are in the 

building, please take time 

to visit our book fair.  

Books make the best 

presents!   

Times for the classroom 

programs are as follows: 

10:00 Mrs. Gainey 

 Mrs. Norris 

 Mrs. Thorfinnsson 

 

10:45 Mrs. Shuetz 

 Mrs. Carey 

 Mrs. Harpe 

Mrs. Herring 

 

Make sure to put this date 

on your calendar now!  You 

don’t want to miss this 

special event! 

Congratulations! 
 

Janiya Johnson (Mrs. Norris’ 

classroom) and Antonella Franco 

(Mrs. Thorfinnsson’s classroom) 

were the winners of the Walmart 

gift cards from our fall 

fundraiser!  Thanks for your 

support! 

 


